G.N. 872 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2458192 A & B Consulting Limited
3032910 A Little Better Company Limited ERTETRAE
1968668 ACME VENTURE LIMITED

2872565 AN YU DE FOOD & BEVERAGE TRADING CO., LIMITED RSB E G TR AT
0922162 ANGORA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SRR TR A ]
2427914 ART STAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED He R TR A E]

2577913 ASIA GSA HK LIMITED
1550400 ASIAN HONEST INVESTMENTS LIMITED Br= s AR AE

2306508 ASIAN SOCIETY OF LIFESTYLE MEDICINE CORPORATION
(HK) LIMITED

2335146 ASSOCIATED ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (CHINA) LIMITED B 1 EEf#(T B AR/ H)
2309970 AUSCO TRADING LIMITED

2449075 AUSTRALIA ENOUGH GROUP (HONG KONG) HOLDING CO., Sk | o ARy i £ [ (75 5 22
LIMITED R AR A

2073205 AVISEM INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED B EEATRAE
2911393 Absolute Fitness Club Limited

2972704 AgroMarine Global Limited

3006198 Aixin Cooperation Limited

3101411 Amor Fati Limited

2471689 Aviation Consultants Limited

1343178 B G Planning Office Co., Limited

1763203 BEAUTY SOURCE LIMITED ELFATRAE
1291690 BEIJING HONG MING XING YE CO. LIMITED Jb R EEE R A TR A T
2349035 BESTONG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED HH @R (ES)BRRAE

1104977 BK GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED
2331920 BOLING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED S ATR AT
2944861 BP InnoSyn Limited Rl& 4B ER AR A E



0991871
3013123
1662586
2024845
1025564
1548116
0406701
2064625
1468256
2557548
0582825
2884615
1094287
2341672
2275851

2983970
1690541
2257133
0257041
2069339
2516095
2783626

2996356
1100913
2853237

3081894

3061997
2546356
0814629
3010754
0900365

BRIGHT VICTOR LIMITED

BRU International Trading Limited

Blue Wings International Co., Limited

Bonheur International Trade Co., Limited

CAPITAL JOY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CAPITEC GROUP LIMITED

CC&I COMPANY LIMITED

CHAMP EASE LIMITED

CHANE SHIPPING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

CHANGYE INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CHARMFIELD LIMITED

CHECKMATE Co., Limited

CHEMBEN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHINA AREA INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

CHINA HK DAK YAT EDUCATION AND CULTURE LIMITED

CHINA LONG MARCH GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA WELL-SHARE HOTEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CLM Psychological Services Limited

CO-WEAR LIMITED

CSJ GROUP LIMITED

Cado Limited

Campus Tour Central Asia Union Cultural Development Co., Limited

Chase Technology International Co., Limited
China Antique Data Base Limited

China International Marine Resources Development Co. Limited

China Rural Revitalization Longyi Sannong Group Co., Limited

DA ZUN FINANCIAL CO., LIMITED

DAISY YIP FOUNDATION LIMITED

DAYA SANI-WARE CO., LIMITED

DDY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

DECOR METALLURGY TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED
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2182160
2016894
0399106
0289406
2085259
2067729
2095619
2227637
1228379
1631857
3025233
0962801
1771576
2348288
2807995
0459775
2656286
2845485
0791708

0796753
2075060
1512012
2996829
3007928
2914462
1297231
2774698

2883896
2783500
2329069
2628236
2325310

DIENASTIE EYEWEAR LIMITED

DOUBLE BULLS GIFTS CO., LIMITED

E.N.T. TRAVEL LIMITED

EASTCO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
ECENTURIES TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
ECHEIL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EICHK DOTCOM LIMITED

EIGHT HUNDRED LOGISTICS LIMITED

ETERNAL BEST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ETERNAL TOP INVESTMENT LIMITED

EVERLIFE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
EVERSUN KNITTING FAMILY LIMITED
EXCELLENT KEY LIMITED

East Tower Marine Limited

Ebset Holding Group Co., Limited

FDS CATALOG LIMITED

FIBC LIMITED

FLEXEL STUDIO LIMITED

FORTUNE FAMOUS ENGINEERING (TRANSPORTATION)
COMPANY LIMITED

FORTUNE JOY LIMITED

FUJIKAWA HOLDING LIMITED

FUTURE FORTUNE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Famversal Trading HK Limited

Finer International Trading Co., Limited
Funwell Investment Limited

GEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

GERMANY GOODMO WINDOW CONTROL SYSTEM
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GETWELL CO., LIMITED
GIFTED RISE LIMITED
GLOBAL FAR EAST LIMITED
GOOD JOURNEY LIMITED
GPC FENGZE LIMITED
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1474159
1369479
0609096
0182402
2050902
2587225
1903101

1421746
2896734

2996567
2414755
2086829
0929972

2252736
2734209
2926612
2038708
1873202
2761920
1631346

1099645

2472185
2629114
2897080
0648529
1173500
3001384

2830490
2911790
2996774

GREAT SYSTEM HOLDINGS LIMITED
GREATWAY (HK) ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GREEN PARK LIMITED

GROWRICH SERVICES LIMITED
GUANDI TRADING CO., LIMITED
GUANG LI JIA LIMITED

GUANGYIN (HK) METAL INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

GUODU FINANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Green Asset Management Group Limited

Green Ecology Development Group Limited
Gu Fa Yun Jiu China Limited
H&C Industrial Limited

H.K KARIDE (INTERNATIONAL) RESTAURANT &
AMUSEMENT GROUP LIMITED

HANSER TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HARMLESS COMPANY (H.K.) LIMITED -THE-

HB SDR Industry Co., Limited

HEJU INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HK SLG GRAPHIC MACHINERY LIMITED

HK UNION COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

HKP CORPORATE LEASING (XXIX) LIMITED

HONG KONG - ZHEJIANG YOUTH EXCHANGE PROMOTION
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONG KONG IVOGUE JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG KIM CHI LUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG KUNYEDA TECHNOLOGY TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MUSHROOM LIMITED

HONG KONG SANQI INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG SHANGCHEN GROUP INTERNATIONAL
TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG YIMINGGE YOGA CO. LIMITED
HONGHUI IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
HONGKONG CHUANGKAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2006054
1872956
2628222
2783341
2803898
2549011
2668349
2878971
1032360
2656511
2315893
2551820
1571861
2573334
2557023

1879151
2666586

2779830

2648084
2762578
3014588
3005444

2221324
2545714
2987613
2338302

2266135
2366104
2147464
2819003

HONGKONG EOVAS LIMITED

HONGKONG GUANXIN FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LILAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG SEASONSRICH TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEINUO METAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONGKONG XINHUA TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUNLAI TRADING LIMITED
HUAIJIEDA TRADE CO., LIMITED

HUNTER PREMIERE (ASIA) CO., LIMITED

HZHB TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

Hakkatech Technology (HongKong) Limited

Han Chen (Hong Kong) Limited

Han Reaple Electronic Co., Limited

Hayina Service Group Limited

Henotec (HK) Investment Management Limited

Hexagon Corporate Services Limited

Hk Wingho Decoration & Design Co., Limited

Hong Kong Asia-Pacific Culture & Art Exchange Co., Limited

Hong Kong Chloe Sally Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Ever Glory Consulting Company Limited
Hong Kong F Prosperity Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jinli Times Gold Jewellery Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong SMT Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Suntrue Groups Limited
Hong Kong Wolandi Investment Co., Limited

HongKong AOJIN International Group dress Limited

Hoolisoft Limited
IM BABY SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
Immer Incorporation Limited

Interactive HealthTech Limited
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2102670
2902952
2913401

2978281
1016833
0518593
2185434
0788254
0898109
1150557
2327857
2352247
3011275
2679999
2354797
1262300
1095733
1090598
2719207
2883988
1922280
2291345
1203640
1472524
3013861
1665536
2801195
2419994
2465836
1968665
1639195
2576902
2191671

J-FOODS HOLDINGS LIMITED
JIANGSU HONGXIANG EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED

JIANGSU JINSANLI POWER EQUIPMENT INDUSTRIAL CO.,

LIMITED

JINLI INDUSTRY HK CO., LIMITED

JOY FAME INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
JUMP (ASIA) DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
KIMYANG CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
KINGCORE INDUSTRY LIMITED

KINWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

KOWLOON INC. LIMITED

KUM HO CEMENT & MARBLE ENGINEERING LIMITED
Kalimba Capital Limited

Kelin International Limited

LIHENG LIMITED

LINKCOM ADVERTISING SOLUTION LIMITED
LONGWELL TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
LUCK POWER (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LUCK POWER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LYNN COSMETIC COMPANY LIMITED

LYNN DRESS CO., LIMITED

Lestart Dating Limited

Lotus Hill Capital Limited

MAYSHING ASIA LIMITED

MINAMI (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

MORE EDUCATION LIMITED

MPCSL I Limited

Max Ascent International Limited

Modern Health Check Limited

Modern Trading (Hong Kong) Company Limited
NICE VENTURE LIMITED

Naranya Asia Limited

Nitronic Works Company Limited

Nong's Healthcare 15 Limited
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2205959
2206293
1142539
2676953
2237243
1704358
3023725
0918960
1546572

2752622
0702418
2481515
0494932
1887461
2148816
2567166
2999229
2497693
2869234
1198663
1505776
2210908
2901870
2431441
2313386
2506724
1520983
1105943
1594235
2475420
3042308
1591846
2554902

Nong's Healthcare 23 Limited

Nong's Healthcare 24 Limited

OXTOP (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
Oneness Services Limited

Orange IT Services Company Limited

PASSION TRADING LIMITED

PEAK GLORY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PEARL RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

QINHUANGDAO YAOHUA GLASS MACHINE MANUFACTURE

COMPANY LIMITED

R.H DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RAINBOW SPRAYING COMPANY LIMITED
REAYOU TRADING LIMITED

RICHFIELD RESOURCES LIMITED

RUIJING DIGITAL COMPANY LIMITED
RheoSense Inc Limited

Rich Square Group (International) Limited

Rising Modesty Shipping Co., Limited

Ruimian Trade Co., Limited

S.T.I. CONSULTANTS (HK) LIMITED

SANXIN MINING COMPANY LIMITED
SCANNY GLOBAL HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
SHING LOK BUN LIMITED

SIAA LIMITED

SINOLINK INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
SKY BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SKYFIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SMART INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
SOMERELLE INTERNATIONAL MERCHANT CO., LIMITED
STRONG FAITH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SUNITON TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
SUNRAO GROUP (HK) LIMITED

SUPER CREATION HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
SZZT (HONG KONG) Electronics CO., Limited
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2896663
3059957

1036210

2903740
0720315
2995170
2317522
2504015
2717250
2217775
2514836

2880472
2851954
2258855
1816652
1399331
0471170
0346910
2010589
1408085
2695685
2136888
2018361
1174464
0531199
3072574
1228706
2440455
2686282
2663909
2714356
1600887

Shenbaiwang Trading Co., Limited

Si Chuan Honest (Hong Kong) Trading Co., Limited

TAI' PO GOVERNMENT PRIMARY SCHOOL ALUMNI
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

TAIWAN EXQUISITE PRINTING MATERIAL CO., LIMITED

TAK SHUN FINANCE (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED

TAT SHUN Universe Limited

TECHLIVE CONSULTANT LIMITED

TICEBA HK LIMITED

TONGQI TRADE CO., LIMITED

TOP POWER UNION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TYWH INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED

Trezorie Diamonds Limited

Trimble Electronics Limited

UC VAN LIMITED

UCREATE3D LIMITED

UNITED RUBBER INDUSTRIES LIMITED
UNIVERSE FILM PRODUCTIONS COMPANY LIMITED
UNIVERSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

USA SHENGII CHUANQI FINERY CO., LIMITED
VAST EFFORT LIMITED

VAST RICH INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
VINDAVINCI BEVERAGE COMPANY LIMITED
VODATEK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WELL MOGANI INVESTMENT LIMITED

WELL UNION SERVICES LIMITED
WENCHUAN FINANCIAL CO., LIMITED
WISING CONCEPT LIMITED

WOMEN WORLD LIMITED

Wa Win Motors Company Limited

Wanshou Fruit Organic Bean Industry Co., Limited
Wenbo Home Industry Co., Limited

XIAO-ALL CO., LIMITED
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1148653 XIN XIANG INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED Wt T EATRAT

2309263 XING MIAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED FUREEAIRAE

2622260 XINHUA EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED B (B PERERATR
A

2990243 Xin Ji Bao Hua (International) Company Limited OB EE () ATR A 5]

1500192 YICAI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED wR LEAIRAE

2157781 YING KAT (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT LIMITED BY(EBIEARAE

2161329 YONG CHENG GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED KEEEB)AIRAE

2787663 YONGZE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED AEBIREEAR A

2667892 Yimei Research and Technology Limited

2514876 Youngstream Trading Co., Limited TRBRE BAIRATE
2911141 Yumao International Trade Limited EEIEE S AR A
2582738 ZHONGYAN SYM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED AR A TR A ]
3001008  ZHONGYUN OIL LIMITED E AR AE
1988240 ZerOne Bar Limited BEHRAT

1348313 dis Logistic Service Co Limited RBTIRAF

3099975 fars—ARAE
3100004 CRTIAIRAT

18 February 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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